10

232

n

32

1776

8l

387

1529

44

667

1249

Imie i nazwisko
mm WIECZOREK ANCRZEJ
mm KOTERBA ALEKSANDER
mm MOGILSKI MARCIN
m FARBISZEWSKI PIOTR
mm MIKADAMIAN
mm KLOSEK JACEK
mm MASEK ROMAN
mm SZENDZIELORZ ADRIAN
mm JOLNECZKO LUKASZ

mm GORSKI MARCIN

Miasto
RACIBCRZ
RACIRORZ
RACIZORZ
RACIBCRZ
RACIEORZ
RACIZCRZ
RACIZORZ
RACIEORZ
RACIZCRZ

RACIBORZ

K
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Teem
hesiok
Sulis Hoko Team
Easy Run Raciborz
SULIS HOKO TEAM
8BL Racibdrz

Instal-Tech Team

KB B8L RACIBORZ

Zoineczko Team

Plef  Miejsce plet

M 106
M 175
M 230
M 403
M g3d
M 894
M 914
M 173
M 1286
M 14438

Kategoria

M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M20

MS0

M30

M30

10KM

00:46:20

00:4%:12

00:4%:11

00:4%:12

00:50:08

00:39:36

00:58:47

01:01:06

00:58:55

20KM

01:32:19

01:37:02

01:37:06

01:38:08

01:44:44

01:57:30

01:56:51

02:01:52

01:5%57

01:59:49

30KM

02:18:06

02:24:30

02:26:06

02:27.48

02:43:30

02:35:00

02:55:34

03:02:50

03:02:43

031211

40KM

03:04:26

03:12:57

03:18:26

03:26:30

03:51:08

03:53:30

03:56:32

0&:11:02

04:15:51

04:32:33

Czas netto

03:13:46

03:22:09

03:29:08

03:39:52

04:04:41

04:06:07

0£:08:01

04:22:35

04:30:23

04:47:19

Cazas brutto

03:13:33.00

03:22:45.00

03:29:28.00

03:40:29.00

04:04:46.00

0£:07:55.00

0£:08:39.00

0£:24:30.00

0£:32:16.00

0£:49:23.00



